
ERSKINE ACADEMY BUS SCHEDULE - WINTER 2019-2020

AWAY-BUS Destination Opponent Game time depart

Girls/Boys  Basketball Tuesday, November 26, 2019 Pittsfield MCI 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Girls Basketball Friday, November 29, 2019 Bath Morse 12 noon 10:15 AM
Wrestling Saturday, November 30, 2019 South Paris Viking Tournament - Oxford Hills 8:00 AM 6:15: AM
Boys Basketball Tuesday, December 3, 2019 Augusta Monmouth - @ Augusta Civic Center TBD TBD
Girls Basketball Friday, December 6, 2019 Waldoboro Medomak 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Swimming Friday, December 6, 2019 Auburn Edward Little 6:30 PM 5:00: PM
Wrestling Saturday, December 7, 2019 Rockport Camden Hills 10:00 AM 9:00: AM
Indoor Track  Saturday, December 07, 2019 Orono - UMO Bel,Sko,Law,MCI,Wat,Win,Oc,AH,Med,Nik,Co In-9:00 am 7:30: AM
Boys Basketball Tuesday, December 10, 2019 Augusta Cony 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
Wrestling Wednesday, December 11, 2019 Thorndike Mt View 5:00 PM 4:15: PM
Girls Basketball Friday, December 13, 2019 Oakland Messalonskee 5:00 PM 3:45 PM
Swimming Friday, December 13, 2019 Lewiston Lewiston 6:30 PM 5:00: PM
Indoor Track  Friday, December 13, 2019 Waterville-Colby College Bru,MtA,Bel,Lea,Wat,Win,LA,Law,Mar In-4:00 pm 3:15: PM
Wrestling Saturday, December 14, 2019 Rumford FSB Tournament - Mountain Valley 7:30 AM 5:45: AM
Boys Basketball Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Rockport Camden Hills 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Swimming Tuesday, December 17, 2019 Waterville - Alfond Center Waterville/Winslow 6:30 PM 5:30: PM
Girls Basketball Friday, December 20, 2019 Skowhegan Skowhegan 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Indoor Track  Friday, December 20, 2019 Brunswick-Bowdoin Mes,Bel,Nok,Oc,CH,Med,OH In-6:00 pm 4:45 PM
Wrestling Saturday, December 21, 2019 Augusta Cony Duals 8:00 AM 7:15: AM
Girls Basketball Monday, December 23, 2019 Gardiner Gardiner 11:30 PM 10:15: AM
Wrestling Friday, December 27, 2019 Pittsfield Husky Classic 8:00 AM 6:45: AM
Indoor Track  Saturday, December 28, 2019 Brunswick-Bowdoin Bel,Co,Law,Lea,LA,MCI,Nok,Oc,Wat,Win,CH,Med,Mor,Mar In-9:00 am 7:45 AM
Boys Basketball Monday, December 30, 2019 Brewer Brewer 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Girls Basketball Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Augusta Gold Rush - ACC 3:30 PM 2:30 PM
Indoor Track  Friday, January 03, 2020 Waterville-Colby College Law,Messo,Wat In-4:00 pm 3:15 PM
Boys Basketball Saturday, January 4, 2020 Hampden Hampden Academy 12:30 PM 10:45: AM
Wrestling Saturday, January 4, 2020 Bath Morse 8:00 AM 7:00: AM
Girls Basketball Tuesday, January 7, 2020 Farmington Mt Blue 5:30 PM 3:45 PM
Girls Basketball Thursday, January 9, 2020 Farifield Lawrence 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
Swimming Friday, January 10, 2020 Bath Hyde 5:00 PM 3:30: PM
Boys Basketball Saturday, January 11, 2020 Waldoboro Medomak Valley 5:30 PM 4:15 PM
Wrestling Saturday, January 11, 2020 Waldoboro Medomak Valley 8:00 AM 7:00: AM
Indoor Track  Saturday, January 11, 2020 Waterville-Colby College Br,Law,LA,Oc,CH,MEd,Win,Mar In-8:00 am 7:15: AM
Wrestling Wednesday, January 15, 2020 Rockland Oceanside 5:00 PM 3:45: AM
Girls Basketball Thursday, January 16, 2020 Augusta Cony 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
Wrestling Saturday, January 18, 2020 Dexter Dexter 9:00 AM 7:30: AM
Boys Basketball Monday, January 20, 2020 Gardiner Gardiner 5:00 PM 4:00 PM
Cheering Monday, January 20, 2020 Augusta KVAC's - ACC 10:00 AM 8:00 AM
Girls Basketball Friday, January 24, 2020 Rockport Camden Hills 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Swimming Friday, January 24, 2020 Rockport Camden 6:00 PM 4:30: PM
Wrestling Saturday, January 25, 2020 Skowhegan Skowhegan 8:00 AM 6:45: AM
Cheering Saturday, January 25, 2020 Augusta Regionals-Augusta Civic Center 8:00 AM 7:00 AM
Boys Basketball Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Fairfield Lawrence 5:30 PM 4:30 PM
Girls Basketball Friday, January 31, 2020 Brewer Brewer 5:00 PM 3:15 PM
Swimming Friday, January 31, 2020 Wiscasset Community Center Lincoln Academy 5:00 PM 3:45: PM
Wrestling Saturday, February 1, 2020 Augusta KVAC - Cony High School 8:00 AM 7:15: AM
Indoor Track  Saturday, February 01, 2020 Brunswick-Bowdoin Br,Co,EL,Law,McI,MtA,OH,Wat,Mar In-9:00 am 8:00: AM
Boys Basketball Tuesday, February 4, 2020 Newport Nokomis 5:00 PM 3:30 PM
Boys Basketball Thursday, February 6, 2020 Skowhegan Skowhegan 5:30 PM 4:00 PM
Swimming Friday, February 7, 2020 Bath YMCA KVAC's TBD TBD
Wrestling Saturday, February 8, 2020 South Paris Regionals - Oxford Hills TBD TBD  

Cheering Saturday, February 8, 2020 Augusta States - ACC - Augusta 8:00 AM 7:00 AM
Indoor Track  Saturday, February 08, 2020 Brunswick-Bowdoin KVAC Championship In-9:00 am 7:45 AM
Wrestling Saturday, February 15, 2020 Sanford States - Sanford TBD TBD  

Indoor Track  Saturday, February 15, 2020 Lewiston-Bates State Championship In-12 noon 10:45 AM
Swimming Monday, February 17, 2020 Brunswick Girls States - Bowdoin TBD TBD
Swimming Tuesday, February 18, 2020 Brunswick Boys States - Bowdoin TBD TBD
Wrestling Wednesday, February 19, 2020 Windham High School Girls States - Windham TBD TBD


